
M
u

sic Tech
n

o
lo

g
y

C
a
ll 0

12
2

8
 8

2
2

 7
0

0
    E

m
a
il

in
fo

@
ca

rlisle.a
c.u

k    V
isit

ca
rlisle.a

c.u
k23

M
u

sic
C

a
ll 0

12
2

8
 8

2
2

 7
0

0
    E

m
a
il

in
fo

@
ca

rlisle.a
c.u

k    V
isit

ca
rlisle.a

c.u
k22 2322

M
u

sic Tech
n

o
lo

g
y

C
a
ll 0

12
2

8
 8

2
2

 7
0

0
    E

m
a
il

in
fo

@
ca

rlisle.a
c.u

k    V
isit

ca
rlisle.a

c.u
k

M
u

sic
C

a
ll 0

12
2

8
 8

2
2

 7
0

0
    E

m
a
il

in
fo

@
ca

rlisle.a
c.u

k    V
isit

ca
rlisle.a

c.u
k

C
o
u

rse G
u

id
e 2

0
18

/2
0

19
C

a
ll 0

12
2

8
 8

2
2

 7
0

0
    E

m
a
il

in
fo

@
ca

rlisle.a
c.u

k    V
isit

ca
rlisle.a

c.u
k

5 steps
to a place at 
Carlisle College...

you are now a student at Carlisle College!

Apply online at carlisle.ac.uk, 
by post or in person at the College 
or at a College event. 

You may be made a conditional offer of a place 
at Carlisle College. This may be dependent on your 
exam results. Alternatively we may offer you an
interview with our careers/advice and guidance officer 
to look at the options available to you.

Don’t forget to accept 
your place at College.

You will be invited to an enrolment session
at the end of August and will be given your
start date along with information on how 
to apply for financial support.

You will receive a date and time within 10 working
days, inviting you to come to the College to find out
more about the course you have applied for and meet
the tutors from your chosen course area.


